
Plainville Police Department
Daily Press Log

From Date:09/01/2020  to:09/30/2020 

Jurisdiction: Plainville

AddressReceived Date/TimeRMS Incident #. Incident Type Action Taken

TAUNTON ST2020000004833 09/01/2020  01:48:53 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000004835 09/01/2020  03:50:52 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

MESSENGER ST2020000004836 09/01/2020  05:34:03 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000004838 09/01/2020  11:03:20 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000004840 09/01/2020  11:09:37 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

JAMES ST2020000004841 09/01/2020  12:14:14 PM Well Being Checks

WASHINGTON ST2020000004843 09/01/2020  01:54:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000004847 09/01/2020  06:32:47 PM Parking Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000004848 09/01/2020  08:07:38 PM Annoying Telephone Calls Completed

TAUNTON ST2020000004849 09/01/2020  11:36:37 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

E BACON ST2020000004856 09/02/2020  07:12:49 AM Suspicious Person(s)

COWELL ST2020000004857 09/02/2020  11:44:50 AM Assist Fire Department

TAUNTON ST2020000004859 09/02/2020  01:57:04 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2020000004860 09/02/2020  02:32:06 PM Assault & Battery

WASHINGTON ST2020000004861 09/02/2020  03:56:15 PM Assist Motorist

LINCOLN AVE2020000004862 09/02/2020  04:43:50 PM Burglar Alarm

CROSS ST2020000004863 09/02/2020  06:28:47 PM Noise Complaint

E BACON ST/2020000004864 09/02/2020  10:35:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000004865 09/02/2020  10:50:49 PM Noise Complaint

WARREN ST2020000004867 09/02/2020  11:41:37 PM Well Being Checks

MESSENGER ST/ E2020000004872 09/03/2020  05:57:37 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

HARVARD ST2020000004873 09/03/2020  09:22:17 AM Fraud

MESSENGER ST2020000004877 09/03/2020  02:38:09 PM Assist Citizen

SCHOOL ST2020000004878 09/03/2020  03:00:21 PM Assist Citizen

COACH RD2020000004879 09/03/2020  06:11:45 PM Fraud

SOUTH ST2020000004880 09/03/2020  06:14:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

DEERFIELD DR2020000004881 09/03/2020  06:25:15 PM Assist Citizen

SOUTH ST2020000004882 09/03/2020  06:25:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000004884 09/03/2020  08:16:35 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

WASHINGTON ST2020000004886 09/03/2020  10:17:23 PM Suspicious Person(s)

HIGH ST/ HANCOCK ST2020000004890 09/04/2020  08:39:31 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

WASHINGTON ST2020000004893 09/04/2020  09:48:27 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

SCHOOL ST2020000004894 09/04/2020  10:07:18 AM Trespassing

SOUTH ST2020000004895 09/04/2020  11:52:49 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST/ MORSE AVE2020000004896 09/04/2020  11:58:23 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000004897 09/04/2020  12:25:38 PM Suspicious Activity
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SOUTH ST2020000004898 09/04/2020  01:02:38 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

HAWKINS ST2020000004900 09/04/2020  02:20:07 PM Assist Fire Department

Messenger Street2020000004901 09/04/2020  04:24:54 PM Traffic Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000004902 09/04/2020  05:01:56 PM Assist Citizen

MESSENGER ST/ MILLBROOK 

DR

2020000004903 09/04/2020  05:11:46 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000004904 09/04/2020  05:25:40 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000004905 09/04/2020  05:33:30 PM Parking Complaint

TAUNTON ST2020000004906 09/04/2020  05:32:28 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000004907 09/04/2020  05:36:40 PM Parking Complaint

SOUTH ST2020000004908 09/04/2020  04:31:15 PM Suspicious Person(s)

TREASURE ISLAND RD2020000004909 09/04/2020  06:41:55 PM Fireworks Complaint

W BACON ST2020000004911 09/04/2020  08:01:40 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SCHOOL ST2020000004912 09/04/2020  08:16:07 PM Trespassing

ROUTE 4952020000004913 09/04/2020  08:42:20 PM Traffic Complaint Unfounded

WASHINGTON ST2020000004914 09/04/2020  09:10:03 PM Parking Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000004918 09/05/2020  05:52:58 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2020000004919 09/05/2020  09:08:26 AM Noise Complaint

E BACON ST2020000004922 09/05/2020  10:38:49 AM Harassment

TAUNTON ST2020000004923 09/05/2020  11:59:43 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST/ MESSENGER ST2020000004924 09/05/2020  12:02:16 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

BURNT SWAMP RD2020000004926 09/05/2020  01:05:52 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

BERRY ST2020000004927 09/05/2020  03:34:56 PM Assist Fire Department

SOUTH ST2020000004928 09/05/2020  04:18:21 PM Sex Offender Registry

THAYER RD/ LANDAU RD2020000004930 09/05/2020  04:34:13 PM Noise Complaint

TAUNTON ST/ SHEPARD ST2020000004931 09/05/2020  05:19:42 PM Well Being Checks

SOUTH ST/ MUNROE DR2020000004938 09/06/2020  07:39:24 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000004939 09/06/2020  07:52:25 AM Lost and Found

Pleasant Street2020000004940 09/06/2020  10:32:30 AM Suspicious Activity Report

E BACON ST2020000004941 09/06/2020  11:07:20 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000004943 09/06/2020  12:33:08 PM Burglar Alarm

WASHINGTON ST2020000004944 09/06/2020  01:46:03 PM Parking Complaint

MATHURIN RD2020000004945 09/06/2020  03:03:05 PM Suspicious Person(s)

SOUTH ST2020000004946 09/06/2020  05:35:20 PM Traffic Enforcement

SOUTH ST2020000004947 09/06/2020  07:20:40 PM Disturbance

E BACON ST2020000004948 09/06/2020  09:28:02 PM Fireworks Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000004949 09/07/2020  12:55:59 AM Burglar Alarm

ROUTE 1 /2020000004950 09/07/2020  01:37:08 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle
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WASHINGTON ST/ MYRTLE ST2020000004953 09/07/2020  03:04:12 AM Mutual Aid Assisted

HILLTOP RD2020000004956 09/07/2020  02:21:15 PM Well Being Checks

PARK AVE2020000004958 09/07/2020  07:56:16 PM Fireworks Complaint Unfounded

TAUNTON ST2020000004959 09/07/2020  08:28:51 PM Disturbance

TAUNTON ST2020000004960 09/07/2020  09:52:04 PM Noise Complaint

TAUNTON ST2020000004962 09/07/2020  11:53:35 PM Well Being Checks

Taunton Street2020000004963 09/08/2020  12:50:08 AM Suspicious Person(s) Area Chk OK

Taunton Street2020000004964 09/08/2020  12:54:12 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle MV Chkd OK

WASHINGTON ST2020000004971 09/08/2020  06:52:43 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000004972 09/08/2020  09:23:56 AM Well Being Checks

WASHINGTON ST2020000004973 09/08/2020  11:02:35 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000004974 09/08/2020  11:33:23 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000004980 09/08/2020  01:08:00 PM Burglar Alarm

WASHINGTON ST2020000004981 09/08/2020  02:30:57 PM Parking Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000004982 09/08/2020  02:10:05 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

PADDOCK DR2020000004983 09/08/2020  01:52:08 PM Traffic Enforcement

MUNROE DR2020000004986 09/08/2020  03:38:41 PM Assist Fire Department

COMMERCE BLVD/ SOUTH ST2020000004988 09/08/2020  02:46:44 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

W BACON ST2020000004995 09/09/2020  03:53:29 AM Burglar Alarm

TANGLEWOOD RD2020000004997 09/09/2020  06:48:57 AM Assist Citizen

TAUNTON ST2020000004998 09/09/2020  06:53:05 AM Burglar Alarm

HARVARD ST2020000004999 09/09/2020  09:34:39 AM Fraud

TAUNTON ST/ MESSENGER ST2020000005000 09/09/2020  10:39:19 AM Traffic Enforcement

MATHURIN RD2020000005001 09/09/2020  10:59:53 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2020000005002 09/09/2020  12:10:27 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ W2020000005003 09/09/2020  12:09:25 PM Traffic Enforcement Completed

WASHINGTON ST2020000005004 09/09/2020  12:13:38 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005006 09/09/2020  12:26:12 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ TAUNTON ST2020000005007 09/09/2020  12:07:05 PM Traffic Enforcement Completed

MATHURIN RD2020000005008 09/09/2020  12:41:50 PM Suspicious Person(s)

PADDOCK DR2020000005009 09/09/2020  02:13:16 PM Traffic Enforcement Completed

HANCOCK ST/ BOW ST2020000005011 09/09/2020  03:16:49 PM Animal Complaint

SOUTH ST2020000005014 09/09/2020  06:00:29 PM Suspicious Person(s)

TAUNTON ST2020000005015 09/09/2020  07:11:17 PM Missing Person

JAMES ST2020000005016 09/09/2020  08:29:18 PM Disturbance

TAUNTON ST2020000005017 09/10/2020  12:24:23 AM Burglar Alarm

JAMES ST2020000005018 09/10/2020  01:04:28 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2020000005019 09/10/2020  12:48:52 AM Burglar Alarm Completed
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TAUNTON ST2020000005023 09/10/2020  08:09:08 AM Larceny Under

WASHINGTON ST2020000005024 09/10/2020  08:52:44 AM DPW calls

SOUTH ST/ BERRY ST2020000005026 09/10/2020  10:24:41 AM Traffic Enforcement Completed

WOODRIDGE RD2020000005028 09/10/2020  10:36:02 AM Fraud

WADE RD2020000005030 09/10/2020  06:21:37 PM Assist Citizen

SOUTH ST/ W2020000005032 09/10/2020  10:23:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005033 09/10/2020  10:14:49 PM DPW calls

ROUTE 4952020000005037 09/11/2020  07:43:02 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

E BACON ST2020000005038 09/11/2020  09:33:38 AM DPW calls

TAUNTON ST2020000005039 09/11/2020  10:45:14 AM Animal Complaint Completed

E BACON ST2020000005040 09/11/2020  12:06:41 PM Well Being Checks

WASHINGTON ST2020000005043 09/11/2020  01:14:17 PM Parking Complaint

TAUNTON ST2020000005044 09/11/2020  02:04:09 PM Well Being Checks

WASHINGTON ST2020000005045 09/11/2020  02:54:51 PM Assist Motorist

WASHINGTON ST2020000005046 09/11/2020  05:00:41 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005047 09/11/2020  05:10:11 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Completed

E BACON ST2020000005048 09/11/2020  06:55:16 PM Neighbor Dispute

TAUNTON ST2020000005050 09/11/2020  07:52:43 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

HANCOCK ST2020000005055 09/12/2020  07:09:13 AM Burglar Alarm

WASHINGTON ST2020000005056 09/12/2020  07:22:42 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

AZALEA DR2020000005057 09/12/2020  07:34:54 AM Well Being Checks

WASHINGTON ST2020000005059 09/12/2020  11:39:10 AM Animal Complaint

PADDOCK DR2020000005061 09/12/2020  12:27:12 PM Traffic Enforcement Completed

MESSENGER ST2020000005062 09/12/2020  12:38:40 PM Harassment Completed

SOUTH ST2020000005063 09/12/2020  12:58:56 PM Assist Citizen

WASHINGTON ST2020000005065 09/12/2020  02:19:47 PM Parking Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000005066 09/12/2020  02:14:27 PM Well Being Checks

MAPLE ST2020000005067 09/12/2020  02:41:06 PM Assist Citizen

MESSENGER ST2020000005068 09/12/2020  03:12:18 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Report

TAUNTON ST2020000005069 09/12/2020  05:38:21 PM Suspicious Activity

TREASURE ISLAND RD2020000005071 09/12/2020  08:18:05 PM Fireworks Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000005072 09/12/2020  08:34:13 PM Transports

MESSENGER ST2020000005073 09/12/2020  08:53:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005074 09/12/2020  09:39:27 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005075 09/12/2020  09:47:34 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2020000005076 09/12/2020  09:41:15 PM Assault & Battery

WASHINGTON ST2020000005077 09/12/2020  10:08:56 PM Motor Vehicle Stop
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SHARLENE LN2020000005078 09/12/2020  10:06:54 PM Noise Complaint

PLEASANT ST2020000005079 09/12/2020  10:22:51 PM Noise Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000005080 09/13/2020  12:10:38 AM Assist Fire Department

TAUNTON ST2020000005087 09/13/2020  12:04:13 PM Noise Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000005088 09/13/2020  12:27:59 PM Lost and Found

COTTAGE ST2020000005089 09/13/2020  12:26:20 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005091 09/13/2020  12:37:43 PM Noise Complaint

SOUTH ST2020000005093 09/13/2020  01:24:59 PM Narcotics Violation

SOUTH ST2020000005094 09/13/2020  05:57:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2020000005095 09/13/2020  06:10:27 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005097 09/13/2020  07:39:30 PM Parking Complaint

TAUNTON ST2020000005098 09/13/2020  07:40:21 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

WASHINGTON ST2020000005099 09/13/2020  07:47:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2020000005101 09/13/2020  08:09:28 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

EVERETT SKINNER RD2020000005102 09/13/2020  08:11:32 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

TAUNTON ST2020000005103 09/13/2020  08:15:30 PM Shoplifting Completed

SOUTH ST2020000005104 09/13/2020  08:19:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

GEORGE ST/ E2020000005105 09/13/2020  08:40:34 PM Disabled Motor Vehicle

WASHINGTON ST2020000005110 09/14/2020  06:25:59 AM Burglar Alarm

ROUTE 12020000005111 09/14/2020  07:24:42 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

WARREN ST2020000005113 09/14/2020  10:27:16 AM DPW calls

TAUNTON ST2020000005114 09/14/2020  11:32:53 AM Assist Citizen

TAUNTON ST2020000005115 09/14/2020  11:49:01 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005118 09/14/2020  05:00:23 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005119 09/14/2020  05:30:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005120 09/14/2020  05:41:26 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2020000005121 09/14/2020  05:47:36 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2020000005122 09/14/2020  06:46:40 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2020000005123 09/14/2020  07:13:13 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005124 09/14/2020  07:32:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ GEORGE ST2020000005126 09/14/2020  08:25:15 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ WILKINS DR2020000005127 09/14/2020  08:32:53 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005128 09/14/2020  09:14:59 PM Warrant Activity Completed

SOUTH ST2020000005129 09/15/2020  01:21:50 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2020000005133 09/15/2020  05:49:25 AM Suspicious Person(s)

SOUTH ST2020000005134 09/15/2020  09:38:50 AM Traffic Enforcement Completed

MESSENGER ST/ TAUNTON ST2020000005135 09/15/2020  10:42:08 AM Traffic Enforcement Completed

SOUTH ST/ MAPLE ST2020000005138 09/15/2020  11:57:02 AM Motor Vehicle Stop
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SOUTH ST2020000005139 09/15/2020  07:49:04 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

ROUTE 1062020000005142 09/15/2020  09:08:29 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed

GEORGE ST/ SCHOOL ST2020000005144 09/15/2020  01:25:44 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

LINCOLN AVE2020000005145 09/15/2020  01:57:34 PM Assist Fire Department

TAUNTON ST2020000005147 09/15/2020  02:29:09 PM Harassment

TAUNTON ST2020000005148 09/15/2020  04:12:23 PM Vandalism

TAUNTON ST2020000005149 09/15/2020  04:40:02 PM Well Being Checks Completed

TAUNTON ST2020000005150 09/15/2020  06:41:27 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2020000005151 09/15/2020  06:46:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2020000005152 09/15/2020  07:09:48 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005153 09/15/2020  07:11:48 PM Assist Fire Department

WASHINGTON ST2020000005154 09/15/2020  07:23:36 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2020000005155 09/15/2020  08:51:48 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2020000005157 09/15/2020  09:14:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2020000005158 09/15/2020  09:19:55 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005159 09/15/2020  09:49:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005160 09/15/2020  10:02:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2020000005161 09/15/2020  10:18:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005163 09/15/2020  10:47:21 PM Noise Complaint

SOUTH ST/ CROSS ST2020000005166 09/16/2020  06:29:16 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005170 09/16/2020  10:29:57 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005171 09/16/2020  11:32:28 AM Vandalism

West Bacon Street2020000005172 09/16/2020  12:32:16 PM Sex Offender Registry 

Violation

Report

SOUTH ST2020000005173 09/16/2020  01:20:33 PM Civil Complaint

SOUTH ST2020000005174 09/16/2020  12:01:52 PM Traffic Enforcement Completed

MAN MAR DR2020000005175 09/16/2020  02:25:25 PM Burglar Alarm

SOUTH ST2020000005176 09/16/2020  03:14:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005177 09/16/2020  03:29:32 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005178 09/16/2020  03:26:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TAUNTON ST2020000005179 09/16/2020  03:30:37 PM Burglar Alarm

MESSENGER ST2020000005180 09/16/2020  03:50:18 PM Well Being Checks

TAUNTON ST2020000005183 09/16/2020  05:43:49 PM Well Being Checks

WASHINGTON ST2020000005184 09/16/2020  06:22:23 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

TAUNTON ST2020000005185 09/16/2020  06:33:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005186 09/16/2020  06:47:20 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

FLETCHER ST/ W2020000005187 09/16/2020  06:54:05 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TERRY LN2020000005188 09/16/2020  06:50:01 PM Assist Fire Department
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MESSENGER ST2020000005189 09/16/2020  07:06:45 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2020000005190 09/16/2020  07:09:59 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WILKINS DR2020000005191 09/16/2020  07:28:47 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ BERRY ST2020000005193 09/16/2020  07:50:42 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

E BACON ST2020000005194 09/16/2020  07:51:34 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WALTHAM DR/ MESSENGER ST2020000005195 09/16/2020  08:01:33 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005199 09/17/2020  08:11:29 AM Traffic Enforcement Completed

SOUTH ST/ WADE RD2020000005200 09/17/2020  09:19:39 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005202 09/17/2020  09:35:28 AM Harassment

WASHINGTON ST2020000005203 09/17/2020  10:36:12 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2020000005204 09/17/2020  11:18:07 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005206 09/17/2020  02:46:42 PM Traffic Enforcement

SOUTH ST/ E2020000005207 09/17/2020  03:18:14 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005208 09/17/2020  03:50:46 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

POTTER AVE2020000005209 09/17/2020  05:00:33 PM Lost and Found

JAMES ST2020000005210 09/17/2020  04:42:48 PM Assist Citizen

E BACON ST2020000005211 09/17/2020  06:48:09 PM Fraud Completed

GEORGE ST2020000005212 09/17/2020  04:27:41 PM Sudden Death Report

WASHINGTON ST2020000005213 09/17/2020  07:56:00 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

GEORGE ST2020000005214 09/17/2020  08:35:29 PM Assist Citizen

HUNTINGTON AVE2020000005216 09/17/2020  08:58:23 PM Burglar Alarm

WASHINGTON ST2020000005217 09/17/2020  09:53:16 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2020000005218 09/17/2020  09:46:27 PM Burglar Alarm

SOUTH ST/ W2020000005219 09/17/2020  11:10:42 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005223 09/18/2020  08:09:58 AM Traffic Enforcement

MESSENGER ST2020000005224 09/18/2020  08:14:07 AM Traffic Enforcement

TAUNTON ST2020000005225 09/18/2020  10:22:14 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST2020000005228 09/18/2020  01:12:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST2020000005229 09/18/2020  02:25:55 PM Traffic Enforcement

WASHINGTON ST2020000005230 09/18/2020  02:59:38 PM Suspicious Person(s)

MUNROE DR2020000005231 09/18/2020  02:54:05 PM Assist Citizen

SOUTH ST2020000005232 09/18/2020  03:46:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005233 09/18/2020  04:17:34 PM Well Being Checks

TAUNTON ST2020000005235 09/18/2020  05:00:42 PM Well Being Checks

W BACON ST/2020000005236 09/18/2020  05:59:44 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST/2020000005237 09/18/2020  08:09:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005238 09/18/2020  10:41:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2020000005242 09/19/2020  06:47:38 AM Suspicious Person(s)
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TAUNTON ST2020000005243 09/19/2020  07:52:21 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2020000005244 09/19/2020  10:26:36 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005245 09/19/2020  09:40:33 AM Suspicious Person(s)

SOUTH ST2020000005246 09/19/2020  11:06:52 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005247 09/19/2020  11:21:16 AM Assist Citizen Completed

WASHINGTON ST2020000005249 09/19/2020  11:51:57 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

GEORGE ST2020000005250 09/19/2020  12:21:52 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

MELCHER ST2020000005251 09/19/2020  12:55:38 PM Fraud

MUNROE DR2020000005253 09/19/2020  02:38:16 PM Assist Citizen

SOUTH ST2020000005254 09/19/2020  03:15:28 PM Harassment

WASHINGTON ST/ TAUNTON 

ST

2020000005256 09/19/2020  04:29:21 PM Well Being Checks

WILKINS DR2020000005258 09/19/2020  07:20:20 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SCHOOL ST2020000005259 09/19/2020  07:21:13 PM Fraud Completed

TAUNTON ST2020000005260 09/19/2020  07:45:15 PM Parking Complaint

E BACON ST/2020000005261 09/19/2020  07:44:02 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005262 09/19/2020  07:55:31 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005264 09/19/2020  08:30:48 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST/ E2020000005265 09/19/2020  10:17:41 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005266 09/19/2020  10:39:32 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2020000005272 09/20/2020  11:16:54 AM Disturbance

TAUNTON ST2020000005273 09/20/2020  12:37:10 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WARREN ST2020000005274 09/20/2020  12:49:02 PM Traffic Complaint Completed

TAUNTON ST2020000005277 09/20/2020  03:51:45 PM Threats

SHADY LN2020000005279 09/20/2020  05:57:52 PM Fraud Report

TAUNTON ST/ SHEPHERDVILLE 

DR

2020000005280 09/20/2020  06:20:31 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005282 09/20/2020  08:39:17 PM Larceny Under

TAUNTON ST/ MAN2020000005287 09/21/2020  06:41:02 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005288 09/21/2020  07:34:49 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST/ E2020000005289 09/21/2020  08:56:39 AM DPW calls

MESSENGER ST2020000005290 09/21/2020  08:27:35 AM Traffic Enforcement

SOUTH ST2020000005291 09/21/2020  09:19:24 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

EAST ST2020000005292 09/21/2020  09:22:42 AM Assist Motorist Completed

WASHINGTON ST/ E2020000005293 09/21/2020  11:20:07 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

WASHINGTON ST2020000005295 09/21/2020  02:11:12 PM Parking Complaint Completed

TAUNTON ST/ OLD2020000005296 09/21/2020  02:37:35 PM Motor Vehicle Stop
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GEORGE ST2020000005297 09/21/2020  02:37:24 PM Fraud

MESSENGER ST2020000005298 09/21/2020  02:40:35 PM Traffic Enforcement Completed

MESSENGER ST2020000005299 09/21/2020  04:48:55 PM Assist Citizen

BOW ST2020000005301 09/21/2020  05:20:00 PM Assist Fire Department Completed

WASHINGTON ST2020000005302 09/21/2020  05:41:09 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005303 09/21/2020  06:26:41 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2020000005304 09/21/2020  06:43:22 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST/2020000005305 09/21/2020  07:04:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005306 09/21/2020  06:57:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005308 09/21/2020  08:04:15 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005309 09/21/2020  08:16:56 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST/ E2020000005310 09/21/2020  08:40:12 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005311 09/21/2020  10:03:52 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005312 09/22/2020  01:20:00 AM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

MESSENGER ST2020000005318 09/22/2020  08:33:03 AM Traffic Enforcement

MESSENGER ST2020000005319 09/22/2020  10:34:15 AM DPW calls

W BACON ST2020000005321 09/22/2020  12:27:29 PM Sex Offender Registry

Paddock Drive2020000005322 09/22/2020  12:30:19 PM Fraud Report

Messenger Street2020000005323 09/22/2020  08:30:00 AM Traffic Control Completed

MESSENGER ST2020000005326 09/22/2020  02:31:40 PM Traffic Enforcement

SOUTH ST/ PLEASANT ST2020000005327 09/22/2020  05:28:26 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005329 09/22/2020  07:55:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST/ WILKINS DR2020000005331 09/22/2020  08:21:00 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005332 09/22/2020  08:52:52 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

W BACON ST2020000005334 09/22/2020  09:29:01 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2020000005336 09/22/2020  09:43:22 PM Well Being Checks

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2020000005337 09/22/2020  10:14:50 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

WASHINGTON ST2020000005339 09/23/2020  02:30:15 AM Assist Fire Department

ROUTE 1 / ROUTE 1522020000005340 09/23/2020  06:39:14 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

WASHINGTON ST2020000005341 09/23/2020  07:16:22 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST2020000005342 09/23/2020  08:43:42 AM Lost and Found

FREMONT ST2020000005345 09/23/2020  10:44:24 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

SOUTH ST/ BRUNNER ST2020000005346 09/23/2020  10:57:03 AM Assist Fire Department

WASHINGTON ST2020000005347 09/23/2020  11:42:26 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

PADDOCK DR2020000005349 09/23/2020  01:57:06 PM Traffic Enforcement Completed

WASHINGTON ST2020000005350 09/23/2020  02:24:37 PM Parking Complaint

MUNROE DR2020000005351 09/23/2020  02:48:00 PM Assist Fire Department
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EWALD AVE2020000005352 09/23/2020  03:46:28 PM Burglar Alarm

SCHOOL ST2020000005353 09/23/2020  04:24:16 PM Breaking & Entering

WALNUT ST2020000005354 09/23/2020  05:11:51 PM Fraud

WASHINGTON ST2020000005356 09/23/2020  07:03:13 PM Threats

TAUNTON ST2020000005357 09/23/2020  06:07:01 PM Shoplifting Completed

MUNROE DR2020000005359 09/23/2020  08:02:17 PM Animal Complaint

South Street2020000005361 09/23/2020  04:10:00 PM Sex Offender Registry Services Rendered

WASHINGTON ST2020000005362 09/24/2020  01:20:29 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005363 09/24/2020  02:14:59 AM Burglar Alarm

SOUTH ST2020000005366 09/24/2020  06:29:00 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

WARREN ST2020000005367 09/24/2020  06:45:49 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

TAUNTON ST2020000005368 09/24/2020  07:30:50 AM Assist Fire Department Completed

SOUTH ST/ COMMERCE BLVD2020000005369 09/24/2020  07:42:18 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

PADDOCK DR2020000005370 09/24/2020  08:46:58 AM Traffic Enforcement

MESSENGER ST2020000005371 09/24/2020  08:27:50 AM Traffic Enforcement

MESSENGER ST2020000005372 09/24/2020  09:04:21 AM Traffic Enforcement

W BACON ST2020000005373 09/24/2020  10:50:25 AM Suspicious Person(s)

SOUTH ST2020000005374 09/24/2020  10:53:34 AM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

MESSENGER ST2020000005377 09/24/2020  02:19:43 PM Traffic Enforcement

W BACON ST/2020000005381 09/24/2020  08:49:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2020000005382 09/24/2020  09:03:07 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

W BACON ST2020000005383 09/24/2020  09:27:54 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005384 09/24/2020  10:38:55 PM Disturbance

WASHINGTON ST2020000005385 09/24/2020  10:56:26 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

Services Rendered

WASHINGTON ST2020000005389 09/25/2020  08:03:31 AM Assist Fire Department

SOUTH ST2020000005390 09/25/2020  08:35:58 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005391 09/25/2020  08:23:12 AM Traffic Enforcement

TAUNTON ST2020000005392 09/25/2020  09:17:00 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2020000005393 09/25/2020  09:50:10 AM Assist Fire Department

ROUTE 152 / ROUTE 1062020000005395 09/25/2020  10:52:46 AM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

SOUTH ST2020000005396 09/25/2020  11:44:43 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST/ STATE ST2020000005397 09/25/2020  02:03:37 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005398 09/25/2020  02:33:42 PM Traffic Enforcement

SHEPARD ST2020000005401 09/25/2020  04:59:26 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

TAUNTON ST2020000005402 09/25/2020  05:42:13 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005404 09/25/2020  06:18:19 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle Completed
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TAUNTON ST2020000005405 09/25/2020  07:32:27 PM Parking Complaint

W BACON ST2020000005406 09/25/2020  07:37:18 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005407 09/25/2020  07:46:28 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

SOUTH ST2020000005408 09/25/2020  08:19:30 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

SOUTH ST/ COMMERCE BLVD2020000005409 09/25/2020  08:34:19 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005410 09/25/2020  09:07:26 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

SOUTH ST2020000005412 09/25/2020  11:46:21 PM Missing Person

SOUTH ST2020000005413 09/26/2020  12:42:54 AM Well Being Checks

LEGION DR2020000005416 09/26/2020  05:48:26 AM Suspicious Activity Property Returned

WASHINGTON ST2020000005419 09/26/2020  02:14:23 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005420 09/26/2020  02:19:02 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

TAUNTON ST2020000005422 09/26/2020  05:11:17 PM Parking Complaint Completed

TAUNTON ST2020000005423 09/26/2020  05:12:08 PM Parking Complaint Completed

E BACON ST2020000005424 09/26/2020  05:39:59 PM Motor Vehicle Stop Completed

TREASURE ISLAND RD2020000005427 09/26/2020  07:04:36 PM Noise Complaint

TAUNTON ST2020000005429 09/26/2020  08:44:17 PM Mutual Aid

SOUTH ST2020000005430 09/26/2020  09:23:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

WASHINGTON ST2020000005435 09/27/2020  04:43:48 AM Larceny Under

SOUTH ST2020000005437 09/27/2020  11:32:38 AM Traffic Enforcement

HIGH ST2020000005438 09/27/2020  11:36:19 AM Noise Complaint

MUNROE DR2020000005439 09/27/2020  11:23:42 AM Trespassing

TAUNTON ST2020000005440 09/27/2020  12:51:37 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

WASHINGTON ST2020000005441 09/27/2020  01:55:22 PM Parking Complaint

FALES RD/ HAWKINS ST2020000005444 09/27/2020  02:40:49 PM Disturbance

HAWKINS ST2020000005445 09/27/2020  03:03:53 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

TAUNTON ST2020000005446 09/27/2020  05:07:09 PM Burglar Alarm

MUNROE DR2020000005447 09/27/2020  04:28:10 PM Assist Fire Department

SOUTH ST/ SHARLENE LN2020000005448 09/27/2020  05:35:38 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

E BACON ST/2020000005449 09/27/2020  05:43:39 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

EVERETT ST2020000005451 09/27/2020  07:34:55 PM Suspicious Person(s)

TAUNTON ST2020000005453 09/27/2020  09:59:52 PM Suspicious Person(s)

TAUNTON ST2020000005455 09/28/2020  12:16:35 AM Suspicious Person(s)

TAUNTON ST2020000005458 09/28/2020  03:49:57 AM Suspicious Person(s)

MADISON ST/ BELCHER ST2020000005459 09/28/2020  06:10:48 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

Completed

SOUTH ST2020000005460 09/28/2020  07:13:47 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005461 09/28/2020  08:41:02 AM Traffic Enforcement

SOUTH ST2020000005462 09/28/2020  10:55:44 AM Motor Vehicle Stop
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MESSENGER ST2020000005464 09/28/2020  11:09:41 AM Animal Complaint

COACH RD2020000005466 09/28/2020  12:03:01 PM Fraud

MESSENGER ST2020000005467 09/28/2020  01:12:29 PM Threats

WASHINGTON ST2020000005468 09/28/2020  02:14:22 PM Parking Complaint

MESSENGER ST2020000005469 09/28/2020  02:36:22 PM Traffic Enforcement

HIGH ST/ HAWKINS ST2020000005470 09/28/2020  02:37:24 PM Motor Vehicle Crash With 

No Injuries

SOUTH ST/ LINCOLN AVE2020000005471 09/28/2020  03:12:04 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

GEORGE ST2020000005472 09/28/2020  03:56:24 PM Fraud

SOUTH ST2020000005473 09/28/2020  04:00:17 PM Assist Citizen

MEADOW BROOK RD2020000005474 09/28/2020  03:22:33 PM Suspicious Motor Vehicle

MILLBROOK DR2020000005475 09/28/2020  07:06:06 PM Noise Complaint

TAUNTON ST2020000005476 09/28/2020  07:05:36 PM Noise Complaint

WASHINGTON ST2020000005477 09/28/2020  09:38:53 PM Suspicious Person(s)

PLEASANT ST/ LINCOLN AVE2020000005478 09/28/2020  11:03:28 PM Larceny Under

SOUTH ST2020000005482 09/29/2020  03:13:09 AM Assist Fire Department

WAMPUM ST2020000005483 09/29/2020  07:46:50 AM DPW calls

MESSENGER ST2020000005484 09/29/2020  08:37:51 AM Traffic Enforcement

SOUTH ST/ FULLER ST2020000005485 09/29/2020  10:07:04 AM Motor Vehicle Stop

HANNAH DR2020000005486 09/29/2020  10:57:16 AM Fraud

MESSENGER ST2020000005488 09/29/2020  02:37:43 PM Traffic Enforcement

MESSENGER ST2020000005489 09/29/2020  03:16:20 PM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

POTTER AVE2020000005490 09/29/2020  04:22:39 PM Assist Citizen

STATE ST2020000005491 09/29/2020  04:33:38 PM Fraud

W BACON ST2020000005494 09/29/2020  08:25:30 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

CUMBERLAND RD/ RAY RD2020000005495 09/30/2020  12:28:07 AM Disabled Motor Vehicle

TAUNTON ST2020000005498 09/30/2020  01:20:15 AM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2020000005499 09/30/2020  02:01:45 AM Burglar Alarm

COONEY AVE2020000005501 09/30/2020  12:36:12 AM Assist Fire Department

TAUNTON ST2020000005504 09/30/2020  04:44:04 AM Burglar Alarm

WASHINGTON ST2020000005505 09/30/2020  05:47:17 AM DPW calls

WASHINGTON ST/ SHEPARD 

ST

2020000005506 09/30/2020  06:23:18 AM Motor Vehicle Crash with 

Injuries

E BACON ST/ HIGHLAND AVE2020000005507 09/30/2020  07:37:39 AM Assist Fire Department

PLEASANT ST2020000005509 09/30/2020  07:54:14 AM Assist Fire Department

BERRY ST2020000005510 09/30/2020  08:47:11 AM Assist Fire Department

SOUTH ST2020000005511 09/30/2020  12:08:37 PM Assist Fire Department

E BACON ST2020000005512 09/30/2020  01:36:09 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

MESSENGER ST2020000005513 09/30/2020  01:47:24 PM Motor Vehicle Stop
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PADDOCK DR2020000005514 09/30/2020  01:47:08 PM Traffic Enforcement

WASHINGTON ST2020000005515 09/30/2020  02:44:02 PM Motor Vehicle Stop

HIGH ST2020000005517 09/30/2020  05:35:44 PM Burglar Alarm

TAUNTON ST2020000005518 09/30/2020  08:27:48 PM Burglar Alarm
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